
PAY  Hours    Rate      Current           YTD

TAXES      Current           YTD

DEDUCTIONS          Current      YTD

SUMMARY Current               YTD

Total Pay 
Taxes 
Deductions 

Net Pay 

PAY PERIOD

Period Ending:
Period Beginning:

Total Hours:
Pay Date:

MEMO:

$0.00$0.00

EMPLOYER

04/19/2011
04/14/2011
04/01/2011

4.78

7.50

16.31
47.25
72.10

Social Security

John Smith

John Smith

John Smith

Medicare

Federal Income Tax

NJ Income Tax
NJ Family Leave Insurance Tax

NJ SUI Employee

Anywhere, NJ  99999

Anyplace, NJ  99999

NJ SDI Employee

111 Main Street

111 Main Street

225.00

5.63
16.90
0.680.13

3.38
1.12
0.95
3.26
9.45

14.42

**192.29

NET PAY:

The ABC Company
111 North MainAve
Anywhere NJ  99999

$163.65

$192.29

$192.29

$1,125.00

EMPLOYEE

Regular Pay 1125.00

$32.71

30.00

04/19/2011

$225.00

One hundred and ninety-two  and 29/100  ************************************************

30.00


