**192.29

John Smith

John Smith 111 Main Street Anyplace, NJ 99999

EMPLOYER The ABC Company 111 North MainAve Anywhere NJ 99999	PAY PERIOD Period Beginning: Period Ending: Pay Date: Total Hours:	04/01/2011 04/14/2011 04/19/2011 30.00
EMPLOYEE John Smith 111 Main Street Anywhere, NJ 99999		

NET PAY:

\$192.29

MEMO:

PAY	Hours	Rate	Current	YTD	DEDUCTIONS	Current	YTD
Regular Pay	30.00	7.50	225.00	1125.00			

TAXES	Current	YTD
Federal Income Tax	14.42	72.10
Social Security	9.45	47.25
Medicare	3.26	16.31
NJ SUI Employee	0.95	4.78
NJ SDI Employee	1.12	5.63
NJ Income Tax	3.38	16.90
NJ Family Leave Insurance Tax	0.13	0.68

SUMMARY	Current	YTD
Total Pay	\$225.00	\$1,125.00
Taxes	\$32.71	\$163.65
Deductions	\$0.00	\$0.00

Net Pay

\$192.29